

\$~S-4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO(OS) 87/2013**
UNION OF INDIA

..... Appellant

Through : Sh. Waize Ali Noor and Ms.
Shruti Dutt, Advocates.

versus

BHARTI CELLULAR LTD

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

05.04.2019

Hon'ble Division Bench did not assemble today.

List on 26.04.2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 5, 2019/AJK